 1
 1
 2
 2
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 0
Stops: 1
Trims: 13
Appliqués: 0
Left: 50.2 mm
Right: 50.2 mm
Up: 4.8 mm
Down: 4.8 mm
EndX: 0.0 mm
EndY: 0.0 mm
Area 957.2 mm²
Max stitch: 7.0 mm
Min stitch: 0.6 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total thread: 9.47m
Total bobbin: 3.15m
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1. 1 2,030 401 White Kingstar
Production Worksheet
EmbroideryStudio 2025 – Editing
*SET CONCRETING100MM BEANIES*
Design: Set Concreting100mm Beanies
Title: Set Concreting
Stitches: 2,032
Height: 9.5 mm
Width: 100.3 mm
Colors: 1
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1
Authors: Splash Alley Design last saved : 14/08/2025 4:13:26 PM Date printed: 14/08/2025 4:17:46 PM Page 1 of 1